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Rank St.Br. Vozač Klub Vozilo Klasa Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Kategorija : I  

1 99 PETKOVIĆ Filip AMSK Kotor Mitsubishi 2000+ N 2:39.042 2:36.146 5:15.188

2 47 DUBRETA Frano AMSK Kotor Seat Leon 2000+ H 2:41.953 2:33.622 5:15.575 0.387

3 41 AĆIMIĆ Tihomir AMSK Aćimić Racing Team FIAT 1200 E1 Moto 2:41.636 2:37.593 5:19.229 4.041

4 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije AMSK Kotor Honda 2000 N 2:40.906 2:38.784 5:19.690 4.502

5 777 RADULOVIĆ Dražen AMSK Podgorica Racing Honda 2000 A 2:41.493 2:40.649 5:22.142 6.954

6 33 KAŠĆELAN Nemanja AMSK Kotor Honda 1600 H 2:43.552 2:42.192 5:25.744 10.556

7 81 ŠPADIJER Luka AMSK Nilović Racing Zastava 1200 E1 Moto 2:43.556 2:42.908 5:26.464 11.276

8 69 NIKOLIĆ Davorin AMSK Kotor HONDA 2000 N 2:47.361 2:45.715 5:33.076 17.888

9 14 RAJHEL Zoran AMSK Kotor VW GOLF 2000 H 2:47.812 2:46.358 5:34.170 18.982

10 203 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko Amsk Kotor Polo 1200 E1 Moto 2:49.174 2:48.926 5:38.100 22.912

11 91 ĐUKANOVIĆ Milo AMSK Kotor Peugeot 1400 H 2:54.296 2:51.748 5:46.044 30.856

12 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan AMSK Nilović Racing Peugeot 1400 A 2:54.518 2:54.367 5:48.885 33.697

13 211 NIKOLIĆ Nikola AMSK Kotor Suzuki 1200 E1 Moto 2:55.971 2:53.334 5:49.305 34.117

14 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podi Honda 2000 A 2:55.785 2:53.845 5:49.630 34.442

15 214 VUJOVIĆ Baćko AMSK Crmnica Yogo 1400 H 2:58.220 2:56.687 5:54.907 39.719

16 90 KUNČER Filip AMSK Podgorica Racing Peugeot 1400 N 2:58.894 2:57.669 5:56.563 41.375

17 43 MASONIČIĆ Radovan AMSK Crmnica VW Golf 2000 H 2:59.354 2:59.293 5:58.647 43.459

18 78 MARĐONOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Vlahović Citroen 1400 H 2:58.707 3:00.192 5:58.899 43.711

19 61 SENADOVIĆ Eldin AMSK Kotor Yugo 1000 H 3:00.868 3:02.010 6:02.878 47.690

20 34 RAŽNATOVIČ Ivan AMSK Crmnica PEUGEOT 1400 A 3:02.434 3:01.664 6:04.098 48.910

21 454 JANJUŠEVIĆ Radivoje AMSK AP Sport Pljevlja Opel 2000 H 3:04.523 3:04.603 6:09.126 53.938

22 21 MARĐONOVIĆ Perica AMSK Vlahović Citroen 1600 H 3:05.589 3:06.613 6:12.202 57.014

23 29 JOVANOVIĆ Petar AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 1400 A 3:13.203 3:11.412 6:24.615 1:09.427

24 24 JOVANOVIĆ Vladimir AMSK Podi Yugo 1150 N 3:17.901 3:17.307 6:35.208 1:20.020

25 187 KNEŽEVIĆ Mitar AMSK Nilović Racing Yugo 1150 N 3:21.266 3:14.731 6:35.997 1:20.809

26 194 SUBOTIĆ Ivan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 3:19.022 3:17.562 6:36.584 1:21.396

27 416 PEROVIĆ Damjan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 3:19.619 3:17.185 6:36.804 1:21.616

28 79 TOŠKOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 1150 N 3:18.748 3:20.608 6:39.356 1:24.168

29 53 SULUČIĆ Alija AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1600 H 3:25.725 3:20.163 6:45.888 1:30.700

30 471 BRKULJAN Pavle AMSK Stojković Yugo 1600 H 3:25.724 3:20.193 6:45.917 1:30.729

31 13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 N 3:22.770 3:25.962 6:48.732 1:33.544

32 217 EFIMKIM DMITRI AMSK Crmnica FORD FOKUS 2000 H 3:32.503 3:34.928 7:07.431 1:52.243

33 210 VUKĆEVIĆ Nebojša AMSK Crmnica Opel 1600 A 3:33.869 3:33.716 7:07.585 1:52.397

34 183 KOTLAJA Božo AMSK Monteracing Yugo 1150 N 3:42.771 3:38.159 7:20.930 2:05.742

35 189 NIKČEVIĆ Živko AMSK Podi Yogo 1150 A 3:19.904 7:00.873 10:20.777 5:05.589

DNS - Run 1

38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan AMSK Crmnica Zastava 1400 H

94 SINDIK Zlatko AMSK Kotor Yugo 1400 H

558 PERUNIČIIĆ Miloš AMSK Monteracing Yugo 1000 H

DNF - Run 1

12 RADOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 A

25 RADONJIĆ Željko AMSK Kotor Yogo 1200 E1 Moto

71 HRKIĆ Sanel AMSK Kotor PEUGEOT 1400 H

DNS - Run 2

16 ROGANOVIĆ  Milan AMSK Crmnica RENAULT 2000 H 3:06.315

DNF - Run 2

23 ADŽIĆ Marko AMSK Podi Yugo 1000 H 3:02.908
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Rank St.Br. Vozač Klub Vozilo Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Klasa : 1000 H  

1 61 SENADOVIĆ Eldin AMSK Kotor Yugo 3:00.868 3:02.010 6:02.878

DNS - Run 1

558 PERUNIČIIĆ Miloš AMSK Monteracing Yugo

DNF - Run 2

23 ADŽIĆ Marko AMSK Podi Yugo 3:02.908

  Klasa : 1150 N  

1 24 JOVANOVIĆ Vladimir AMSK Podi Yugo 3:17.901 3:17.307 6:35.208

2 187 KNEŽEVIĆ Mitar AMSK Nilović Racing Yugo 3:21.266 3:14.731 6:35.997 0.789

3 194 SUBOTIĆ Ivan AMSK Kotor Yugo 3:19.022 3:17.562 6:36.584 1.376

4 416 PEROVIĆ Damjan AMSK Kotor Yugo 3:19.619 3:17.185 6:36.804 1.596

5 79 TOŠKOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 3:18.748 3:20.608 6:39.356 4.148

6 13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo 3:22.770 3:25.962 6:48.732 13.524

7 183 KOTLAJA Božo AMSK Monteracing Yugo 3:42.771 3:38.159 7:20.930 45.722

  Klasa : 1150 A  

1 189 NIKČEVIĆ Živko AMSK Podi Yogo 3:19.904 7:00.873 10:20.777

DNF - Run 1

12 RADOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Crmnica Yugo

  Klasa : 1400 N  

1 90 KUNČER Filip AMSK Podgorica Racing Peugeot 2:58.894 2:57.669 5:56.563

  Klasa : 1400 A  

1 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan AMSK Nilović Racing Peugeot 2:54.518 2:54.367 5:48.885

2 34 RAŽNATOVIČ Ivan AMSK Crmnica PEUGEOT 3:02.434 3:01.664 6:04.098 15.213

3 29 JOVANOVIĆ Petar AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 3:13.203 3:11.412 6:24.615 35.730

  Klasa : 1400 H  

1 91 ĐUKANOVIĆ Milo AMSK Kotor Peugeot 2:54.296 2:51.748 5:46.044

2 214 VUJOVIĆ Baćko AMSK Crmnica Yogo 2:58.220 2:56.687 5:54.907 8.863

3 78 MARĐONOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Vlahović Citroen 2:58.707 3:00.192 5:58.899 12.855

DNS - Run 1

38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan AMSK Crmnica Zastava
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94 SINDIK Zlatko AMSK Kotor Yugo

DNF - Run 1

71 HRKIĆ Sanel AMSK Kotor PEUGEOT

  Klasa : 1200 E1 Moto  

1 41 AĆIMIĆ Tihomir AMSK Aćimić Racing Team FIAT 2:41.636 2:37.593 5:19.229

2 81 ŠPADIJER Luka AMSK Nilović Racing Zastava 2:43.556 2:42.908 5:26.464 7.235

3 203 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko Amsk Kotor Polo 2:49.174 2:48.926 5:38.100 18.871

4 211 NIKOLIĆ Nikola AMSK Kotor Suzuki 2:55.971 2:53.334 5:49.305 30.076

DNF - Run 1

25 RADONJIĆ Željko AMSK Kotor Yogo

  Klasa : 1600 A  

1 210 VUKĆEVIĆ Nebojša AMSK Crmnica Opel 3:33.869 3:33.716 7:07.585

  Klasa : 1600 H  

1 33 KAŠĆELAN Nemanja AMSK Kotor Honda 2:43.552 2:42.192 5:25.744

2 21 MARĐONOVIĆ Perica AMSK Vlahović Citroen 3:05.589 3:06.613 6:12.202 46.458

3 53 SULUČIĆ Alija AMSK Crmnica Yugo 3:25.725 3:20.163 6:45.888 1:20.144

4 471 BRKULJAN Pavle AMSK Stojković Yugo 3:25.724 3:20.193 6:45.917 1:20.173

  Klasa : 2000 N  

1 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije AMSK Kotor Honda 2:40.906 2:38.784 5:19.690

2 69 NIKOLIĆ Davorin AMSK Kotor HONDA 2:47.361 2:45.715 5:33.076 13.386

  Klasa : 2000 A  

1 777 RADULOVIĆ Dražen AMSK Podgorica Racing Honda 2:41.493 2:40.649 5:22.142

2 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podi Honda 2:55.785 2:53.845 5:49.630 27.488

  Klasa : 2000 H  

1 14 RAJHEL Zoran AMSK Kotor VW GOLF 2:47.812 2:46.358 5:34.170

2 43 MASONIČIĆ Radovan AMSK Crmnica VW Golf 2:59.354 2:59.293 5:58.647 24.477

3 454 JANJUŠEVIĆ Radivoje AMSK AP Sport Pljevlja Opel 3:04.523 3:04.603 6:09.126 34.956

4 217 EFIMKIM DMITRI AMSK Crmnica FORD FOKUS 3:32.503 3:34.928 7:07.431 1:33.261

DNS - Run 2

16 ROGANOVIĆ  Milan AMSK Crmnica RENAULT 3:06.315
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  Klasa : 2000+ N  

1 99 PETKOVIĆ Filip AMSK Kotor Mitsubishi 2:39.042 2:36.146 5:15.188

  Klasa : 2000+ H  

1 47 DUBRETA Frano AMSK Kotor Seat Leon 2:41.953 2:33.622 5:15.575


